11/15/2019   页 1 / 22
接地端子 - PT 1,5/S-PE - 3208139
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://download.phoenixcontact.com)
接地端子， 接线方式: 直插式连接， 连接量: 2， 横截面: 0.14 mm² - 1.5 mm²， AWG: 26 - 14， 宽度: 3.5
mm， 高度: 30.5 mm， 颜色: 黄绿相间， 安装方式: NS 35/7,5， NS 35/15

柔性导线横截面，不带绝缘套管的最大冷压头 1.5 mm²
柔性导线横截面，带绝缘套管的最小冷压头 0.14 mm²
柔性导线横截面，带绝缘套管的最大冷压头 1 mm² 建议使用AI-S 1-8 TQ套管，订货号1200293
塞规 A1 / B1
标准和规范
连接符合标准 CSA
IEC 60947-7-2
阻燃等级，符合UL 94 V0
铁路车辆的防火保护 (DIN EN 45545-2) R22 HL 1 - HL 3
铁路车辆的防火保护 (DIN EN 45545-2) R23 HL 1 - HL 3
铁路车辆的防火保护 (DIN EN 45545-2) R24 HL 1 - HL 3
铁路车辆的防火保护 (DIN EN 45545-2) R26 HL 1 - HL 3
Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS 环保使用期限：无限期 = EFUP-e
无超标的有害物质
产品图
11/15/2019   页 4 / 22
接地端子 - PT 1,5/S-PE - 3208139
电路图
分类
eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27141100
eCl@ss 4.1 27141100
eCl@ss 5.0 27141100
eCl@ss 5.1 27141100
eCl@ss 6.0 27141100
eCl@ss 7.0 27141141
eCl@ss 8.0 27141141
eCl@ss 9.0 27141141
ETIM
ETIM 2.0 EC000901
ETIM 3.0 EC000901
ETIM 4.0 EC000901
ETIM 5.0 EC000901
ETIM 6.0 EC000901
ETIM 7.0 EC000901
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 6.01 30211811
UNSPSC 7.0901 39121410
UNSPSC 11 39121410
UNSPSC 12.01 39121410
UNSPSC 13.2 39121410
认证
认证
11/15/2019   页 5 / 22
接地端子 - PT 1,5/S-PE - 3208139
认证
认证
CSA / BV / LR / NK / ABS / UL Recognized / cUL Recognized / IECEE CB Scheme / VDE Zeichengenehmigung / EAC / DNV GL / cULus
Recognized
防爆认证
IECEx / ATEX / EAC Ex
认证详情
CSA    http://www.csagroup.org/services-industries/product-listing/  13631
mm²/AWG/kcmil 26-14
BV    http://www.veristar.com/portal/veristarinfo/generalinfo/
approved/approvedProducts/equipmentAndMaterials  39980/A0 BV
LR    http://www.lr.org/en  12/20038 (E3)
NK    http://www.classnk.or.jp/hp/en/  14ME0912
ABS   http://www.eagle.org/eagleExternalPortalWEB/  16-HG1591536-PDA
UL Recognized    http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm  FILE E 60425
  B C D
mm²/AWG/kcmil 26-14 26-14 26-14
cUL Recognized    http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm  FILE E 60425
  B C D
mm²/AWG/kcmil 26-14 26-14 26-14